
 
 

VIRTUAL COLLEGE VISITS – REGISTER IN NAVIANCE 

Monday, September 28, 2020 
8:30 AM 

Boston College 
8:30 AM - 9:15 AM 

Jeffrey Gallant 
6175523100 gallanje@gmail.com 

12 PM 
Rider University 

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 
Michael LaPorte 

609-896-5042 mlaporte@rider.edu 
6:30 PM 

The University of Alabama 
6:30 PM - 7:00 PM 

Russell Moore 
205-861-3513 russell.moore@ua.edu 

 
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 
8:30 AM 

University of South Florida 
8:30 AM - 9:15 AM 

Logan Feinberg 
813-974-4530 lfeinberg@usf.edu 

 
12 PM 

Florida State University 
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 

Marissa Ierna 
8506943766 mierna@fsu.edu 

 
6:30 PM 

Emerson College 
6:30 PM - 7:00 PM 

Rafael Trujillo 
6178243189 rafael_trujillo@emerson.edu 

 
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 
8:30 AM 

High Point University 
8:30 AM - 9:15 AM 

Morgan Fowler 
3368419038 mfowler@highpoint.edu 

 
11:30 AM 

Wake Forest University 
11:30 AM - 12:45 PM 

Cesar Grisales 
336-758-4930 grisca@wfu.edu 

 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 (con’t) 
6:30 PM 

University of Richmond 
6:30 PM - 7:00 PM 
Beth Anne Spacht 

bethanne.spacht@richmond.edu 
 
Thursday, October 1, 2020 
8:30 AM 

University of Kentucky 
8:30 AM - 9:15 AM 
Bernadette Cortez 

859-257-0074 bernadette.cortez@uky.edu 
 
12 PM 

Birmingham Southern College 
12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 

Sydney Sherwood 
2052264684 sfsherwo@bsc.edu 

 
6:30 PM 

Bucknell University 
6:30 PM - 7:00 PM 

Lauren Rambo 
570-238-2068 lauren.rambo@bucknell.edu 

 
Friday, October 2, 2020 
8:30 AM 

Bryant University 
8:30 AM - 9:15 AM 

Aimee O’Connell 
401-232-6101aoconnell1@bryant.edu 

 
12:00 PM 

Wofford College 
12:00 PM – 1:30 PM 

Emily Sirbaugh 
8645974134 johnsones@wofford.edu 

 
Wofford College 

12:00 PM – 1:30 PM 
Emily Sirbaugh 

8645974134 johnsones@wofford.edu 
 

6:30 PM 
Long Island University – Post 

6:30PM – 7:00 PM 
Anna DeRosa 

5162993020 anna.derosa@liu.edu 
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